
Curtin University Animal Ethics Committee  

2020 meeting dates 

 

 

 
Application deadline 4.00pm 

 
Scientific Advisory Review AEC meeting date 

Thursday 16 January Week of 20 January Thursday 13 February 

Thursday 13 February Week of 17 February Thursday 12 March 

Thursday 19 March Week of 23 March Thursday 16 April 

Thursday 16 April Week of 20 April Thursday 14 May 

Thursday 14 May Week of 18 May Thursday  11 June 

Thursday 18 June Week of 22 June Thursday 16 July 

Thursday 16 July Week of 20 July Thursday 13 August 

Thursday 13 August Week of 17 August Thursday 10 September 

Thursday 17 September Week of 21 August Thursday 15 October 

Thursday 15 October Week of 19 October Thursday 12 November 

Thursday 12 November Week of 16 November Thursday 10 December 


